

2023 Cruise Above the Clouds Car Show

9 Sept 2023 in Woodland Park, CO

Brought to you by "Cruise Above the Clouds", a 501©3 non-profit car club.

Participant Registration Form

| Participant Info | | |
|------------------|--------------|------------------|
| Name: | | |
| Address: | | |
| | | |
| Email: | | Phone: |
| Car Info | | |
| Year: | _Make: | Model: |
| Color: | _Body Style: | Engine (CID/CC): |
| | | |

Registration fee for this year's show is \$35. Merchandise will be sold at the show.

By attending this event you agree to hold harmless Cruise Above the Clouds Car Club, it's members, staff, event coordinators, volunteers, sponsors, and vendors as well as the property owner or anyone else associated with the event liable for any damage, loss, or injury. You further agree to allow us to utilize photos that are taken at the event as we see fit (ie: promotion of future shows, website or social media posting, merchandise or promotional items for future shows, and/or future fundraising events.) NO ALCOHOL ALLOWED.

| Signature: | Date |
|------------|------|
| | |

Please mail completed form and payment to:

Cruise Above the Clouds

P.O. Box 129

Woodland Park, CO 80866

On Behalf of Teller County---Thank you!